012426-4
012737-5
013402-6
012390-0
012795-1
012324-0
012952-4
013075-0
013123-0
012459-4
013343-6
012532-0
013398-6
012362-7
012824-8
012694-2
012624-0
013397-0
013295-6
012700-3
013099-0
013291-4
013030-4
013135-5
012401-8
013212-3
012585-0
013411-5
013233-8
012420-1
012876-1
012298-0
012842-6
012782-0
012728-6
012614-6
013365-6
012412-8
012517-9
013141-8
012723-9
012551-4
012862-5
012579-7
012746-4
012633-0
012858-3
013089-6
012346-0
012629-8
013093-8
013134-0
012419-6
013414-1
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Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
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Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera

100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
90,0
86,0
85,5
83,0
80,5
79,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
74,5
72,5
72,0
72,0
715
71,5
71,0
70,5
70,0
69,5
69,0
69,0
66,5
66,0
65,0
64,5
63,5
62,5
62,5
62,5
61,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
55,0
55,0
53,0
53,0
51,0
50,0



012891-3  DAIANE GOMES SANT'ANNA DA CONCEICAO Em espera 50,0

012308-2 Amanda Viola Fontinha Eliminado 0,0
013033-0  Claudia Salvetti Eliminado 0,0
013172-7 Cristina Boaretto Eliminado 0,0
013091-7 Daiane Corréa da Silva Eliminado 0,0
012297-4 Daiane De Marchi Eliminado 0,0
013218-6  Ecilda vargas peixoto Eliminado 0,0
013391-8 Eduarda Carpenedo Dala Riva Eliminado 0,0
012841-0  Janete Madalena Arcari Eliminado 0,0
013121-9  Jordana Marchetti Rampazzo Eliminado 0,0
013169-0  JULIANE PAGNONCELLI Eliminado 0,0
012773-1 Karla Jéssica Oliveira Muniz Barros Eliminado 0,0
012779-4  Layane Teixeira Roberto Eliminado 0,0
012878-2 Leomara Telles Eliminado 0,0
013025-7 Lucas Guarchez Martins Eliminado 0,0
012347-5 Nadine Cristhina Grezebielukas Eliminado 0,0
012445-8 Natalia da Silva Corréa Eliminado 0,0
012550-9 Patricia Dantas de Santana Alvaro Eliminado 0,0
013243-2  Valesca Costa Siméao Eliminado 0,0
013162-2  Viviane Cristina Vuelma Guzzo Eliminado 0,0
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